Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Fergie - (732541) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:37.64
9:55.19

10:18.64
10:34.98
10:39.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:55.19
9:37.64

10:18.64
10:39.95
10:34.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

564
516
459
425
415

WA Pts

516
564
459
415
425

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

26/11/15
01/12/16
01/03/14
23/11112
09/03/13

Date

01/12/16
26/11/15
01/03/14
09/03/13
23/11112

Meet

Sutton-in-Ashfield SC Club Championships 2015
Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
City of Leicester Distance Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Meet

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Sutton-in-Ashfield SC Club Championships 2015
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Nottinghamshire County Championships

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Venue

Sutton-in-Ashfield
Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Leicester

Worksop

Venue

Sutton in Ashfield
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Mansfield
Worksop

Leicester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Sutton 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2

Club Swam Under Level

Sutton 4

4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



