Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Fergie - (732541) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:37.64	564	Н	26/11/15	Sutton-in-Ashfield SC Club Championships 2015	Sutton-in-Ashfield		4
9:55.19	516	Н	01/12/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
10:18.64	459	Н	01/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
10:34.98	425	Н	23/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Nova Cent'n	2
10:39.95	415	Н	09/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:55.19	516	Н	01/12/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
9:37.64	564	Н	26/11/15	Sutton-in-Ashfield SC Club Championships 2015	Sutton-in-Ashfield		4
10:18.64	459	Н	01/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
10:39.95	415	Н	09/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	2
10:34.98	425	Н	23/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Nova Cent'n	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS